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O-Ring - 37,21x2,62 - NBR 70 Shore A - Dichtomatik - 67000864 -

https://sealingtechnologies.eu/de/o-ring-37.21x2.62-nbr-70-shore-a-dichtomatik-67000864-verpackungseinheit-1stck

Specificaties
Productnummer

Merk

Categorie

Material

Harte

Gestaltung

Grolie
Innendurchmesser (d1)
Querschnitt (H)

Alternative Produktnummer
Gewicht

Herkunftsland

Marke

Neue Teilenummer
Verfugbarkeit

Verpackungseinheit

67000864
Dichtomatik
O-Ringe Dichtomatik
70 NBR NB702822
70 Shore A

OR DHH

37.21
2.62

67012914
0.830 Gram
CN
Dichtomatik
67012914
Yes
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